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Win by superiority (yuko/hantei). 5.1
W Win by a penalty (against opponent). T
FG Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance) 10



Event- /l/ - A\ Category- U /.TO — .IT/lT
Date- Qe \\ .\ 7 ) Venue- Es. AW?NWPCPV Chcuancwart KawT
= Y AT 5 w2 — o) i
c tit DAY DRlSY ] —RcoyY ]| “azion ,«o.n [ZEveR-yal
ompelliofleac s scuotdi,eimwson JueRgesT [semer e arencs | Linw
Grade Z & o \ 2. S
Club/Area] DaeTroed | w7 [ oactrew [Towsewgi | can[RAY | can) eav
White | Blue | White | Blue | White | Blue | White | Blue | White | Blue § White | Blue | White | Blue
st e 55|\ 2 -
- ro W ezl // -]
-|_Lepey ) ¢ /ﬁ 9.3
i 0 i | A
- r&l\f. % o \* ! - GT
J 0l & o) : a4 o 1¥
- - e 5. )b
zl
L o § 175 %@l S
k Lot CUINZ ]\ 1o.az
- z 1 \ -
- ot b G o] \ lo 24
- et =\ 10 % o
B} lLo—b ] 10 7 o ©-19
- O & we |/ O-0b
S IRl E Loy | ({9
Total Points 1O A il e 54
Total Wins cNE Ni THEEZE | Twi o
Placel —7170 | Feoel Cest | secos] TresT | FiesT
Points This pool This pool This pool | This pool This pool| This pool | This pool|

Contest Duration -

Pool

Duration| e

SG

KG

HM
il
H

]

A

FG

|7°

of

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw.
Ippon as a result of a hold.
Ippon as a result of a choke.

Ippon as a result of an armlock.

Win by sogo-gachi
(Compound win)
Win by kiken-gachi

(opponent Injured)

Win by direct hansoku-make
Win by a waza-ari throw.

Win by a waza-ari hold.

Win by superiority
(yuko/hantei).
Win by a penalty .
(against opponent)

Win by fusen-gachi

(non-appearance)

Officlals

10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

MIKZ  SHitw

LAZ2S. Rasaiaes

Referees
MAlLer). Lasedaed
1411 Ca

JHP
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British Judo Association

> s Qe

BRITISH

JUID

Event- Category- Cm \N _ mu W
1
Date- Le WL A ] Venue - Contest Duration - N mins
oS 7 A es72 B Oe3 Ve
. HUWhAY A - LEAw — (= SR RVES A B YYETYY
Competitor MANT LA b Y STShen WA LNS Pian e 7 Pool of
Grade L 1 O M L™ S H
Club/Area HOLRBRS o G Deuon |
White Blue White Blue White Blue White Blue Duration
m_u Ly w 5 @ %
@ Lo @ Lo|s log LEGEND
mw ) AJIM Le V \ 00 M @ Ippon as a result of a throw.
® (D @ Lo|sSs - Lo @ Ippon as a result of a hold.
@_V # 1P ﬁl@ Le | 4 (1 ) @ Ippon as a result of a choke.
® Lo C\‘u _\b S S B 07 @ Ippon as a result of an armlock.
Total Points (O NY\‘ L SG Win by sogo-gachi(compound win)
Total Wins l Wice HM Win by direct hansoku-make
Place] (21197 ST CHLsT SO Con”’ KG Win by kiken-gachi (opponent Injured)
Points] This pool This pool This pool This pool T Win by a waza-ari throw.
i -ari hold.
Officials Referees H B
L ﬁ b k \N ﬁ. J Dw T ? m h [ @ 77 S Win by superiority (yuko/hantei).
v\ﬁ I g w _m _.v T g A N @ q (] @ Win by a penalty (against opponent).

FG

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

5,1
7,5

10



British Judo Association BRITISH
Event- “WeooTv A Category- & uwdﬂf 204 _ EAN
\ = —
Date- Es . k& AT Venue - Contest Duration - = mins .
. SAHY 7| crivan -] "o an A Qe X~ Cresos 7] 2 nce. ) pownof -
Competitor el PT—— AN, CWRES LcMETY P AV N rT. 1tt  Pool -_— ot
Grade i 4 ~7 < e 7 . s
Club/Areal weres e~ o | Mebiewsd) s 2vU LW T TonBR\her | DARTFCEN)] S Here~™
White | Blue | White | Blue | White | Blue | White | Blue | White | Blue | White | Blue | Duration
—~ le|%S @ PECER LEGEND
o Lel &5 @ | o D-eY Ippon as a result of a throw. 10
i 5 @ LeglS3 A.de Ippon as a result of a hold. 10
1 Lo b> @ [0 0G0 @ Ippon as a resuit of a choke. 10
- L ol vv ) @ ﬁ 0 QL 7 @ Ippon as a result of an armlock. 10
. m;n S = Lo|SS F AN s Win by sogo-gachi -
= L g 59 5 5 s 3 o¢ {Compound win)
T 0 1 § o .
~ nﬂy _ Q . > K3 HM Win by direct hansoku-make 10
Le |69 ﬁ )| 10 e ©O-s/
— (o) hI\‘. R | Lo Win by kiken-gachi
= KG 10
™ Lo|¢ § € (o 1r ) (opponent Injured)
5 Al | 10 -1 ¢
] Lo i3 w : = s ” L G 1 T Win by a waza-ari throw. 7
~ Lol &) @ |0 0-0%
S e Lol 55 [2-07
: ,_ 2 tef 5 H Win by a waza-ari hold. 7
~ [0 Lel|)) O -42
Total Points 1y 10 v s Win by superiority 5 |
Total Wins 2 | nvic (yuko/hantei). '
Place] NC Hedai ] C O LD e 0 =\re7 SEC o/ TH I AKX wm Win by a penalty . L
Points] This pool _ This pool This pool — This pool _ This pool _ This pool (against opponent) _
™ (o Loesi s Win by fusen-gachi s
Officials Referees 3 @ jo (non-appearance)
Lo ) .
: ” LeST ©7
L PARR B ITREMLeT _ ® I

J

S ol

D Tans Bace




British Judo Association

Event- TR E ¢ Category- LW
Date- Lo L .r\J Venue - Contest Duration - m mins
e — MitCoweC coNoe Cor oo -
P CemfswiEll | MEDorm A od it Pool of
Grade K < =7
—_— ) 1 MDYy
Club/Areal SVTT\ RO QR A .u.DWﬁ% CaN TUD,\
White Blue White Blue White Blue White Blue Duration
=
6 w|(T)] tofss 3 7
2
LEGEND
L oIy w @ ~ 0 2.0 @ Ippon as a result of a throw.
4 @ lppon as a result of a hold.
5 @ lppon as a result of a choke.
6 L o Wv @ 10 Q 0y @ Ippon as a result of an armlock.
Total Points | Q v Ll p\ 0 SG Win by sogo-gachi(compound win)
Total Wins | Wi L 2 HM Win by direct hansoku-make
Place .v ﬁv N.m. N ..u.r iy ng ‘\.\ (s _\ KG Win by kiken-gachi (opponent Injured)
Points] This pool This pool This pool This pool T Win by a waza-ari throw.
Officials Referees H SHIEN R S
b ﬂ\ b 3 % hu _D .—, QN m mel\.( S Win by superiority (yuko/hantei).

7T S’elp 1

D Tur~ Bull

FG

Win by a penalty (against opponent).

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

10

10

10

7
B; 1
7,5

10



BJA SURREY COUNTY POOL of 5 pATE.z5: M\ Evenr.... Y0, VENUE .....ooovevncnscnee.
COMPETITOR |1 ROCRATRAMN 2 CRAMcecoN 3 TrRzcee 4 OiLtLle 5 O eEN
Homw / [rewtivans] rentaman? cozdon o | covisont |Hh KG
GRADE .
| 2 \ 9 < 7 w MIN
AREA/CLUB —e —_ MeD way HED L ayy/ N . =
i Sae Pac e v RS _ Fav m
MINS |SECS
Pool of 3.4.5. | WHITE BLUE | WHITE | BLUE | WHITE BLUE | WHITE | BLUE | WHITE | BLUE
-1 T @ | 1oz
~112, LS @ o e S5 ©153
B et -w.f#‘ : TV m, A
<23 T — Ji !P\Ikv_ A y | 13
-4 Lot~ /AW N @ r _/ | 1o
, Nl
~ 23,5 [O @ L p : ru _v 2.1
4.6. Jl«HxIHl.I;IIIIl.Uull.ﬂH":lllllllfl.”“ =5 e = ,M..Jv .N ./ el
N £ .
-~ 7 Lot — e % N _,/ \4@ [ |04
5.8 ~— : ‘ M. s L_:
.J : -~ -
—3.6.9. Cat—r % /) [O I | e
— 10 lpPp— ~ s | & Blw
TOTAL WINS AL T o . ON & 77 L of
PLACE Foverr. S com ZH/ e £ i
B/F THIS POOL |B/F THIS POOL |B/F THIS POOL |B/F THIS POOL |B/F THIS POOL
PROMOTION
H.VOMZ,.—JW TOTAL C/F TOTAL C/F TOTAL C/F TOTAL C/F TOTAL C/F
PLEASE RECORDERS TIMEKEEPER(S) REFEREES M Ao « I SeiRbis
PRINT MAKeE  Swvaitw Lcam. Coniee
CAZ Eawoiinnes




Event-

Date-

Competitor
Grade

Club/Area

Total Points
Total Wins
Place

Points

British Judo Association

Contest Duration -

Pool

>e 25 2 800®0

[ Category- USO8 5
L. Y. 2 Venue -
50 SS =
Lows A Tow J ARRSN
A N NER AN - DARKION STene
O 9 (2
cAan [CAV s 2V U
White Blue White Blue White Blue White Blue Duration
A4 =
(A S 5 5 o442 |
N | O
N oW &
~ear SRS C1es7
This pool This pool This pool This pool
Officials Referees
MU SMTEW M Cioni adochap
Caz mﬁ(rd LTS Lt g m\?f)@%

FG

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw.
Ippon as a result of a hold.
lppon as a result of a choke.
Ippon as a result of an armlock.
Win by sogo-gachi(compound win)
Win by direct hansoku-make
Win by kiken-gachi (opponent Injured)
Win by a waza-ari throw.

Win by a waza-ari hold.

Win by superiority (yuko/hantei).
Win by a penalty (against opponent).

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

10

10
10
10
10
10

10

5,1
7,5

10



British Judo Association

Event- fl/ ‘ \/l /P Category- CT O <y mu O
Date- e. \\ . \? Venue - Contest Duration - \\w @ mins
L0 Lo +£0
: LA\A M DA LEC Geocea s
] e
Competitor RV NE REOS WA T =S Pool of
Grade V2. e XL
Club/Areal D>yae<TFoed T[TLODO TaM Toda T
White Blue White Blue White Blue White Blue Duration
~1 (¥ 2 & ' O-57
2
LEGEND
-3 ! ﬁ\\_ @ & o | - Al.v @ Ippon as a result of a throw.
7.
4 @ Ippon as a result of a hold.
5 @ Ippon as a result of a choke.
« B (A @ [0 O N.WIN. @ Ippon as a result of an armlock.
Total Points AN j© SG Win by sego-gachi(compound win)
Total Wins N C CHE HM Win by direct hansoku-make
Place % nw.qlh O n ﬁH — ﬁ\!‘ ( ﬂ\\vw .ﬂ..w KG Win by kiken-gachi (opponent Injured)
Points] This pool This pool This poal This pool T Win by a waza-ari throw.
Wi -ari hold.
Officials Referees H IR
. ) S Win by superiority (yuko/hantei).
Mive Suasa Az o Woeonaed Al ety
& Az mp—ru LS Q..w Ly P A\Pvar.n e MUV Win by a penalty (against opponent).

FG

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

10

10
10
10
10
10

10

51
7,5

10



